		City of	f San Diego							
		PURC	PURCHASE ORDER					500042174		
		MOD	IFICATION					+JUUU421/4		
Ship To:Center ID:WALPWATER DEPT-ALVARADO PLANT5540 KIOWA DRSAN DIEGO CA92105-5039			Bill To: WATER DEPT-ALVARADO PLANT			Date: 07/07/2013		Page 1 of 2		
			Attn: AcctPay MS 901A 9192 TOPAZ WAY SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1119		Billing Contact: DERRIC PODSCHUN Telephone:					
Vendor: Air Liquide Industrial US LP Pacific Intermountain Regio 9756 Santa Fe Springs Rd Santa Fe Springs CA 9067			Delive Destin			i: 30 days Due net a <b>ry Terms</b> :				
Vend	or ID: 20002895		Phone:		Buyer: Karan Wolff					
			rione.		Telephor	<b>ie:</b> 619-236-71	31			
Line #		Item ID/Des	cription	Qu	antity/UM	Unit Price		Exter	ded Price	
1	S <b>DEPT OPEN FY14 Liquid Oxy</b> Purchase of liquid oxygen for t to 6/30/14.	Do Not Dup See Notes Below fo	I to an existing Purchase Order olicate Shipment. or Specific Modification(s) for the period of 7/1/13	229	,000 EA	USD	1.00	USD	229,000.00	
	Bid# 10034740-13 C Requested by Michael Simpso									
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/'					SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above					

	City o									
		HASE ORDER		PO No.	450	0042174				
Ship To		Bill To:		Date: 07/07/20	013	Page 2 of 2				
5540 K	R DEPT-ALVARADO PLANT IOWA DR EGO CA 92105-5039	WATER DEPT-ALVARADO PLANT Attn: AcctPay MS 901A 9192 TOPAZ WAY SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1119		Billing Contac DERRIC PODS Telephone:						
Vendo	or: Air Liquide Industrial US LP Pacific Intermountain Region 9756 Santa Fe Springs Rd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-2	<b>Delivery</b> Destinati	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:							
Vend	Vendor ID: 20002895 Phone:				Buyer:Karan WolffTelephone:619-236-7131					
Line #	Item ID/De	scription Q	uantity/UM	Unit Price	E	xtended Price				
	he Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Onthe the terms and conditions of the terms of terms of the terms of	Line Item To Tax	\$	229,000.00 0.00						
		PO Total \$ 229,000.00 IMPORTANT!								
				To ensure pr must appear invoices; and directed to E Bill-To addre	rompt pa on all s d, all inv Billing Co ess liste	ayments, PO # hipments and roices must be ontact person at d above				